Dressage Southland Sunday, 13 December 2009
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 1: -- Class 1a - 3 Bean Cafe Level 1 - jld2: 1: Jeannette Trevelyan
Arena '

Bridle
Number Horse Rider DR %% place
224132  MCFORREST Kate Edgeler 166 | 69.167 1
223455 TS CORUBA Sharon Muirhead 164 68.333 2
25074 KRONFELD. J Kerri Hanna 157 65.417 3
21637 RONAN Amy Kerslake 156 65.000 4
223951 ULTRAMUS Judith Stalker 151 62.917 5
226526  LUNA ROSE Adelle O'Neill 149 62.083 6
227097 LANDENFELD 3acqua|ine Hughson 145 60.417 7
23848 BANFF Jan‘AlIen 143 59.583 8
27540 SIR BLAKE Sandra Cleaver _ 139 57.917 9
224406 NATURAL COLOURS Sjaanie Van Der Kraan 137 57.083 10
224167 EBONY SECRETS Anya Johhston " 137 57.083 10
227061  CAHARCIVEEN Eileen Walker 123 51.250 12
223679 BHAVANI - Dale Allison | 0.000

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 10:54 AM page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Sunday, 13 December 2009

Class 51: -- Class 1b - 3 Bean Cafe Level 1 - 1.2

Arena

Bridle
Number

222227
226626
15149
226375
226451
227775
227749
227259
222342
227778
222358
226680
223473
226530
227366
13521

Horse

JusT JACKSON
ANARNIA
STRAUINSKY
AMBERLEIGH
LENGUADO
LIEBESAFFARE
CORNELIUS

KC II

THE SOUTHERN SKY
MEIN KLEINES PFERD
THATCHER
BENCURREN THE DUKE
STONEYLEA GAY
MACATAC

GEMSTAR

MORITZ CLASSIC

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 2:10 PM

Rider

Karen McRae

Kerrie Morrison
Harriet Luxton

Emma Rowe - Pledger
E M McKenzie

Hannah Johnston

Lesley McGrath

Michelle Coombes
Kerri Hanna

Sharon Pasco

-Kerryn McLean

Steph Casey

Helen Williamson # %% *x
Joyce Yee-Murdoch
Philippa Thompson

Fiona Armour

place

Jearpette Trovelyan

67.920% 1
67.080% 2
63.330% 3
59.580% 6
61.670% 4
59.170% 7
60.000% 5
54.580% 11
56.670% 8
55.420% 9
55.000% 10
50.420% 12

place

Krighin Cottarn

64.580%
62.920%
62.500%
61.670%
59.170%
60.420%

55.000%

59.170%

57.080%
56.250%
55.830%

50.830%

[ I

11

10

12

% place
66.250 1
65.000 |
62.917
60.625
60.417
59.792 ‘v
57.500
56.875

© 0 N O U A W N

56.875
55.833

[y
o

55.417

[y
[y

50.625

[y
N

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Dressage

Class 2: -- Zilco Level 2 - Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle
Number

224318

223894

22394

224292

29098

27304

226451

22852

221523

224668

227366

Horse

ROSARI GUEST STAR

TE PEKA ABOUT TIME

PEPEE

R DIVA H

SUPER NOVA STAR

HURLINGHAM

AANAKOVA

LENGUADO

BRAMPTON GIGOLO

MASTER MARMADUKE

LIEBOWITZ

GEMSTAR

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 12:01 PM

Rider
Anya Durling

Marlene Parkinson

Kate MclLean

Belinda Horne

Natasha Snell

Kristin Cottam

E M McKenzie

Hannah Johnston

Rebecca Scott

Jacqualine Hughson

Philippa Thompson

Technical

Artistic’

Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical

Artistic”

Total

Technical

Artistic

Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical

Artistic:

Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Sunday, 13 December 2009

Championships

Valerie McGregor

Norma Parks

71.300%
71.300%
71.250%

68.800%
65.000%
66.880%

66.300%
67.500%
66.880%

68.800%
61.300%
65.000%

63.800%
63.800%
63.750%

65.000%
61.300%
63.130%

66.300%
62.500%
64.380%

55.000%
68.800%
61.880%

56.300%
65.000%
60.630%

56.300%
56.300%
56.250%

10

70.000%
73.800%
71.880%

63.800%
65.000%
64.380%

62.500%
66.300%
64.380%

67.500%
63.800%
65.630%

65.000%
67.500%

66.250%

66.300%
65.000%
65.630%

60.000%
63.800%
61.880%

56.300%
62.500%
59.380%

50.000%
63.800%
56.880%

61.300%
60.000%
60.630%

10

%  PL
71.563 1
65.625 2
65.625 2
65.313 4
65.000 5
64.375 6
63.125 7
60.625 8
58.750 9
58.438 10
0.000
page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 13 December 2009
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 3: -- The Clothes Horse Saddlery - Level 3 - 3.1

Arena
place place

Bridle

Number Horse Rider Barbara Hoplineon Karen Robins
221846 ROSSELLINI | Barbara Chalmers 64.000% 5 65.600% 1
24842 ARLINGTON II Bev Cason 66.000% 1 62.400% 3
25814 ROCKFORTE ‘Jackie Thomas 63.200% 6 64.000% 2
220899 GLENVIEW CABALLERO Judy Nickolls 65.200% 2 61.200% 4
27432 TE PEKA CHOUMAN Marlene Parkinson 64.400% 3 61.200% 4
25347 DOLLAMORE BALLY 'K' Nichola M Dehaan 64.400% 3 56.000% 11
29098 SUPER NOVA STAR Natasha Snell 61.200% 7 59.200% 7
26112 MAGNA TITAN :Meredith McEwan 58.800% 9 60.000% 6
27304 HURLINGHAM | Kristin Cottam 59.600% 8 - 58.800% 8
225459 MALDAKA ~ Rebecca Scott 54.000% 12 = 56.800% 9
22373 ICONIC ‘Freya Smith * Aok oK 54.800% 11 55.600% @ 12
22852 BRAMPTON GIGOLO Hannah Johnston 52.400% 13 55.200% 13
23620 LORD MAXWELL | Cyndy McKenzie **¥%x  56.400% 10 51.200% 14
26067 BUST A GROOVE 2 ‘Meg Bamford * ok K ok %k 50.800% 14 56.400% 10
221560 DULCEBELLA Phoebe Cleland 0.000%

25901 CAITHNESS COCKTAIL Tania Edmonds
16019 BACCHUS WARRIOR Lynette Speirs
25833 AMBERLEIGH ANNALISA: Kirstin Darby

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 1:18 PM

% place
64.800 1
64.200
63.600
63.200
62.800
60.200
60.200
59.4’0‘0>

© 0 o 00 1 A W N

59.200

[y
(=]

55.400
55.200

[y
[y

53.800

oo
N N

53.800
53.600

[y
H

0.000
0.000
0.000

page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 13 December 2009
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 4: -- FMG Level 4 - 4.2

Arena
place place

Bridle

Number Horse Rider Margaret Dickis Linda Begg %  place
26109 AMBERLEIGH ANIDA Emma Rowe - Pledger 65.000% 1 59.690% 3 62.344 1
19849 WYNYARD IRISH Kirsten Peel 61.250% 5 62.500% 1 61.875 2
28315 CHOCOLAT NOIR -Cushla Cain 62.810% 2 60.310% 2 61.563. 3
25923 JAEGER MOND | 'Merle Ogilvie 61.880% 3 ©  58.130% 4 : 60.000 4
25407 WINSOME Clare Banks 61.560% 4 55.000% 5 58.281 5
24836 GLAMORGAN RHYTHM Agnes Irwin 51.880% 6 53.130% 6 52.500 6
26602 MR EASTWOOD Helen Boyd 45.940% 7 47.190% 7 46.563 7
221545 DON CARLO | Kate Dodd | 0.000 |
25477 AMIRALLO Di Sebelin 0.000
25353 PADRINO Alison Harper 0.000

page 1

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 11:21 AM



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 7: -- Class 7a - Thoroughbred Floats Level 1 Challenge - 1.6

Arena

Bridle
Number

223455
23848
227097
223951
226526
227259
224406
21637
227778
226680
23072
227061
30064
223679
226529
227366

Horse

TS CORUBA

BANFF

LANDENFELD
ULTRAMUS

LUNA ROSE

KC I1

NATURAL COLOURS
RONAN

MEIN KLEINES PFERD
BENCURREN THE DUKE
CRAIGHAVEN ICE
CAHARCIVEEN
GLENBRO‘bKE HUGO
BHAVANI

GOLDEN CENTAUR
GEMSTAR

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 2:42 PM

Rider

Sharon Muirhead
Jan Allen
Jacqualine Hughson

Judith Stalker

‘Adelle O'Neill

Michelle Coombes
Sjaanie Van Der Kraan
Amy Kerslake

Sharon Pasco

Steph Casey

Kyliee Henton

Eileen Walker

Juﬁe Davie

Dale Allison

Joyce Yee-Murdoch

Philippa Thompson

Sunday, 13 December 2009

place

Barbars Hopkineon

63.000%

62.000%

58.500%

58.500%

56.000%

55.000%

59.500%

57.000%

56.000%

52.500%

56.000%

50.000%

1

2

4

11

12

place

Margaret Dicke

66.000%
61.500%

61.000%

58.000%

59.000%
59.000%
54.500%
56.500%
56.000%
59.500%
54.500%

49.500%

10

12

% place
64.500 1
61.750
59.750
58.250
57.500
57.000
57.000
56.750
56.000
56.000

H O O 0 O & 0 h~ W N

55.250

=R
N

49.750
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 52: -- Class 7b - Thoroughbred Floats Level 1 Challenge - 1.6

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

. 226375 AMBERLEIGH
15149 STRAUINSKY
222227 3UST JACKSON
226451 LENGUADO
224132 MCFORREST
227775 LIEBESAFFARE
222358 THATCHER
226626 ANARNIA
224668 LIEBOWITZ
227749 CORNELIUS

13521 MORITZ CLASSIC
224167 EBONY SECRETS
223473 STONEYLEA GAY

226530 MACATAC
27540 SIR BLAKE

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 5:06 PM

Rider

Emma Rowe - Pledger
Harriet Luxton

Karen McRae

E M McKenzie

Kate Edgeler

Hannah Johnston
Kerryn MclLean

Kerrie Morrison

-Jacqualine Hughson

Lesley McGrath

Fiona Armour

Anya Johnston

Helen Williamson %X %
Joyce Yee-Murdoch

Sandra Cleaver

Sunday, 13 December 2009

place

Parbara Hopkineon

69.500%
65.500%
65.000%
65.500%
66.000%
56.000%
58.500%
61.500%
57.500%

57.000%

1
3
5

place

Margaret Dickie

68.500%
71.000%
70.000%
66.000%
65.000%
63.500%
58.000%
53.500%
57.000%

55.500%

59.750

% place
69.000:’. 1
68.250
67.500
65.750 :
65.500

58.250 .
57.500

© 0N O U A~ W N

57.250
56.250
0.000

[y
CQ

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 8: -- The Clothes Horse Saddlery - Level 2 - 2.3

Arena

Bridle
Number

- 224292
27304
22852
22373
223894
15149
25347
22394
225459
221136
25074
222342
26112
223951
23620
224406
221523
23072
224318
25512
25833
22031

Horse

R DIVA H
HURLINGHAM
BRAMPTON GIGOLO
ICONIC |
TE PEKA ABOUT TIME
STRAUINSKY
DOLLAMORE BALLY 'K’
PEPEE

MALDAKA
COSMONAUT 11
KRONFELD. J

THE SOUTHERN SKY
MAGNA TITAN
ULTRAMUS

LORD MAXWELL
NATURAL COLOURS
MASTER MARMADUKE
CRAIGHAVEN ICE
ROSARI GUEST STAR
HENRY HAVELOCK

AMBERLEIGH ANNALISA

NGAMATEA CRUSADER

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 4:08 PM

Rider

-Belinda Horne

Kristin Cottam
Hannah Johnston
Freya Smith ok kR K
Marlene Parkinson
Harriet Luxton

Nichola M Dehaan

Kate McLean

Rebecca Scott

Ruth-Ann Anderson

Kerri Hanna

Kerri Hanna

Meredith McEwan

Judith Stalker

Cyndy McKenzie ***x%

Sjaanie Van Der Kraan

"Rebecca Scott

Kyliee Henton
Anya Durling
Deborah Morshuig *#X*
Kirstin Darby

Richard Takurua XX

Sunday, 13 December 2009

place

sares Irwin

64.580%
67.920%
62.080%
59.580%
60.420%
58.750%
57.920%
55.420%
58.750%
58.330%
55.000%
53.750%
56.670%
55.830%
53.330%
52.920%
53.750%

50.830%

50.420%

13

14

10

11

16

17

14

18

place

Linda Beg

67.080%
60.420%
65.420%
63.330%
61.250%
60.420%
60.830%
62.080%
56.670%
56.670%
60.000%

60.420%

55.830%

55.830%
57.500%
57.500%
55.420%

55.420%

57.500%

G

13
13

10

15
11
11
17

17

15

% place
65.833 1
64.167 2
63.750 3
61.458 4
60.833 5
59.583 6
59.375 7
58.750 8
57.708 9
57.500 10
57.500 10
57.083 12
56.250 13
55.833 14
55.417 15
55.208 16
54.583 17
53.125 18
0.000
0.000
53.958 h/
10.000

page 1



Dressage Southland

Sunday, 13 December 2009

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 9: -- Denis Reichenback Level 3 Challenge - 3.6

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

221846 ROSSELLINI

220899 GLENVIEW CABALLERO
25901 CAITHNESS COCKTAIL
25814 ROCKFORTE

24842 ARLINGTON II

27432 TE PEKA CHOUMAN
26067 BUST A GROOVE 2
16019 BACCHUS WARRIOR
221560 DULCEBELLA

19849 WYNYARD IRISH
221545 DON CARLO

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 3:49 PM

Rider

Barbara Chalmers

Judy Nickolls

Tania Edmonds

Jackie Thomas

Bev Cason

Mariene Parkinson

Meg Bamford KA KK
Lynette Speirs

Phoebe Cleland

Kirsten Peel

Kate Dodd

place

Jearrette Trevelyan

63.890%

58.610%

57.500%

55.830%

54.170%

55.830%

52.780%

52.220%

1

2

3

(o) B Y

place

Novma Parks
63.610%

62.500%
62.220%
60.280%
60.280%
55.280%
52.780%

53.060%

% place

63.750
60.556
59.861
58.056
57.222
55.556
52.778
52.639
0.000
0.000
0.000

page 1
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Dressage Southland

Sunday, 13 December 2009

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 10: -- Zilco Level 4 - Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle

Number Horse
28315 CHOCOLAT NOIR
25923 JAEGER MOND
25407 WINSOME
26109 AMBERLEIGH ANIDA
26602 MR EASTWOOD

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 2:43 PM

Rider
Cushla Cain
Technical
Artistic
Total

Merle Ogilvie
Technical
Artistic
Total

Clare Banks
Technical
Artistic
Total

Emma Rowe - Pledger
Technical
Artistic
Total

Helen Boyd
Technical
Artistic
Total

Valerie McGregor

Nolene Keen

70.700%
71.000%
70.830% 1

57.300%
66.000%
61.670% 2

48.700%
58.000%
53.330% 3

54.000%
52.000%
53.000%

47.300%
44.000%
45.670%

42.700%
42.000%
42.330%

%  PL
61.917 1
53.667 2
47,'833 3
0.000
0.000
page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Sunday, 13 December 2009

Class 12: -- Zilco Level 6/7 - Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

22634 FINAL WORD

22169 MILLSTREAM MAGIC

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 4:50 PM

Rider
Anya Durling
Technical
Artistic
Total
Wendy Butler
Technical
Artistic
Total

Narma Parks

Clare Banks

66.100%
66.900%
66.530%

63.900%
66.700%
65.280%

70.000%
70.200%
70.110%

64.400%
68.000%

66.220%

1

2

% PL
68.319 1 )
‘65.750‘ 2

page 1



Dressage Southland

Sunday, 13 December 2009

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 13: -- Zilco Level 8/9 GP - Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle ; Jeannetie
Number Horse Rider Trevelyan
14637 JUST HOLLIE Deborah Rutherford

Technical 61.000%
Artistic  62.000%
Total 61.500% 1

printed Sat, 12 Dec 2009 at 5:04 PM

Valerie

IS o arks
m{,?rma kaé ~ McGregor

60.000% 59.500%
67.000% 63.000%

63.500% 1 61.250%

1

P
62.083 1
page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 14: -- Class 14a - Level 1 - 1.3

Arena

Bridle
Number

222227
21637
222358
223455
227097
23848
227778
24681
23072
27540
226680
227061

Horse

JUST JACKSON
RONAN

THATCHER

TS CORUBA
LANDENFELD

BANFF

MEIN KLEINES PFERD
KYEBURN LAD
CRAIGHAVEN iCE |
SIR BLAKE
BENCURREN THE DUKE
CAHARCIVEEN

printed Sun, 13 Dec 2009 at 10:21 AM

Rider

Karen McRae

Amy.Kerslake

-Kerryn Mclean

Sharon Muirhead

Jacqualine Hughson

Jan Allen

Sharon Pasco

Andrea Dickson

Kyliee Henton

‘Sandra Cleaver

Steph Casey

Eileen Walker

Sunday, 13 December 2009

place

MNoterg Keen

65.770%
61.150%
58.460%
58.080%
56.540%
55.380%
53.460%
54.230%
50.380%
50.000%
45.380%

42.310%

10
11

12

place

Lindka Begg

68.850%
61.920%
63.080%
61.540%
56.150%
56.540%
58.460%
56.540%
52.310% 
52.690%
49.230%

49.230%

10

11

11

% place
67.308 1
61.538 2
60.769 3
50.808 4
56.346 5
55.962 6
55.962 6
55.385 8
51.346 9
51.346 9
47k.3085 11
45.769 12

page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 53: -- Class 14b - Level 1 - 1.3

Arena

Bridle
Number

224132
226375

15149
226626
227775
226451
224167
- 224406
227259
227749
29945

printed Sun, 13 Dec 2009 at 12:50 PM

Horse

MCFORREST
AMBERLEIGH
STRAUINSKY
ANARNiA |
LIEBESAFFARE
LENGUADO

EBONY SECRETS
NATURAL COLOURS
KC II

CORNELIUS

THE FLYING DOCTOR

Rider
Kate Edgeler

:Emma Rowe - Pledger

Harriet Luxton

‘Kerrie Morrison
‘Hannah Johnston

'E M McKenzie

Anya Johnston

Sjaanie Van Der Kraan

Michelle Coombes

Lesley McGrath

:Andrea Dickson

Sunday, 13 December 2009

place

»No&em Keen
65.770%

58.080%
59.620%
61.150%
56.920%
56.920%
56.920%
53.460%
53.850%
57.690%

53.850%

62.310%

place

Linda Begg
71.540%

66.540%

63.460%

61.540%

59.230%
61.920%
59.62(5%
55.380%

58.080%

11

10

% place

68.654
62.308
61.538

1

61.346
59.615
'58.269
58.077
57.692
56;731 §

© ® N O U AW N

56.538 10

55.962 11

page 1



Dressage Southland
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 15: -- Matthews Hanoverians Level 2 Challenge - 2.6

Arena

Bridle
Number

224318
224292
15149
22394
25347
225459
224668
25074
221523
223894
222342
27304
29098
26112
22373
23072
221560
221136
23620
22852

Horse

ROSARI GUEST STAR
R DIVA H |
STRAUINSKY

PEPEE
DOLLAMORE BALLY 'K’
MALDAKA |
LIEBOWITZ
KRONFELD ] |
MASTER MARMADUKE
TE PEKA ABOUT TIME
THE SOUTHERN SKY
HURLINGHAM

SUPER NOVA STAR
MAGNA TITAN
kICOINVIC |
CRAIGHAVEN ICE
DULCEBELLA
COSMONAUT 11

LORD MAXWELL
BRAMFTON‘GIGOLO’

printed Sun, 13 Dec 2009 at 1:08 PM

‘Freya Smith

Rider

Ah‘yabDurIing
Belinda Horne
Harriet Luxton
Kate McLeah
Nichola M Dehaan
Rebecca Scott
Jacqualine Hughson

Kerri Hanna

| Rébecéa Sébtt
‘Marlene Parkinson
’Kerri Hanna
:Kristin Cottam
Nafasha Snell
iMeredith McEwan

Kyliee Henton

Phoebe Cleland

'Ruth-Ann Anderson

Cyndy McKenzie **¥**

‘Hannah Johnston

koK 3k K K

Sunday, 13 December 2009

place

Jeannetie Trovelyan
65.000% 2
66.540%v 1
64.230% 3
61.920% o 6
63.460% 4
61.920% 6
62.690% 5
61.920% 6 ’
59.620% 11
61.540% 9
59.620% 11
60.770% 10
57.690% 14
58.080% 13
57.310%
55.000% 17
51.920% 19
54.230% 18
55.380% 16

15

place
Norma Parks %  place
R s s
64.230% 4 65385 2
65.770% 2  65.000 3
 65.770% 2  63.846 4
63.460% 5 63.462‘ 5
62310% 6  62.115 6
59.230% 8  60.962 7
' 58.460% 9  60.192 8
59.620% 7 = 59.615 9
57.690% 12 50.615 9
58.080% 11 58.846 11
56.920% 13 58.846 11
58.460% = 9  58.077 13
55.770% 14
55.380% = 17
55.770% 14 55385 16
55.770% 14  53.846 17
53.460% 18 ‘53.546’3”17
47.690% 19 51.538 19
U v - E?”m”
page 1



Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland

Class 16: -- Classic Autotrim Level 3 - 3.3 judge 1: Agnes Irwin

Arena

Bridle
Number

220899
27304

221846
26067
25814
24842
26112
25901

221560
16019

Horse

GLENVIEW CABALLERO
HURLINGHAM AANAKOVA
ROSSELLINI

BUST A GROOVE 2
ROCKFORTE
ARLINGTON II

MAGNA TITAN
CAITHNESS .COCKTAIL
DULCEBELLA |
BACCHUS WARRIOR

printed Sun, 13 Dec 2009 at 11:36 AM

Sunday, 13 December 2009

Rider
Judy Nickolls

Kristin Cottam

Barbara Chalmers

Meg Bamford HAOK A K

- Jackie Thomas

Bev Cason
Meredith McEwan

Tania Edmonds

" Phoebe Cleland

" Lynette Speirs

DR
229
226
226
216
215
214
204

202

192

Dressage Championships

%

63.611

62.778
62.778
60.000
59.722
59.444

-56.667
56.111
53.333

place

© ® N o u A N N

page 1



Dressage Southland } Sunday, 13 December 2009
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 17: -- NRM Level 4 Challenge - 4.6

Arena place place
Bridle :
Number Horse Rider Barbara Hopldreon nFox = % place
13274 ROANOAKE SOUVENIR :Jessica McMillan 63.750% : 1 64.250% k 1 64.000 1
25407 WINSOME Clare Banks 61.000% 2  62000% 2  61.500 2
19849 WYNYARD IRISH Kirsten Peel 58.750% . 5 58.750% 3 58.750 3
26602 MR EASTWOOD Helen Boyd 61.000% 2 56500% 4 58750 3
28315 CHOCOLAT NOIR Cushla Cain 50.000% 4  54.750% | 7 55_375? 5
26109 AMBERLEIGH ANIDA  Emma Rowe - Pledger 55.500% 7 55.250% 5 55.'3755; 6
24836 GLAMORGAN RHYTHM  Agnes Irwin 55.000% 8  55.250% 5 55125 7
25923 JAEGERMOND  Merle Ogilvie 56.750% 6  53.000% = 8 54.875 8
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Dressage Southland Sunday, 13 December 2009
Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 18: -- Hobson Horsecoaches Level 5 Challenge 5.6

Arena
place place
Bridle .
Number Horse - Rider ; Barbara Hopkinson - LynFox
22584 GREENGATES AMBROSE Suzanna Martin 59.710% 1 56.290% 1

printed Sun, 13 Dec 2009 at 11:25 AM

% place

58.000 1
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Dressage Southland Sunday, 13 December 2009

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 19: -- Vetpro Level 6/7 Challenge - PSG

Arena
place place
Bridle
Number Horse Ridker Barbara Hopkinson - LynFox
22634 FINAL WORD Anya Durling 62.110% 2 ; 63.950%
22169 MILLSTREAM MAGIC Wendy Butler 63.160% 1 57.110%

printed Sun, 13 Dec 2009 at 12:14 PM

1

2

% place

- 63.026 1

60.132 2
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Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 21: --Level 1 - 1.5

Arena

Bridle
Number

224132 -
222227

223455
29945
226626

222358

226451
21637
23848

227775
27540

227097

227778

224167
226680
13521

227061
223473

226530
227749
226375

227259

15149
24681

Horse
MCFORREST
IJUST JACKSON
vaS CdRU BA
© THE FLYING DOCTOR
‘ANAvRNIA

THATCHER

LENGUADO

RONAN

BANFF
;LIEBESAFFARE
 LAINDENFELD

MEIN KLEINES PFERD

| }EBONY SECRETS

' BENCURREN THE DUKE
MORITZ CLASSIC

CAHARCIVEEN

MACATAC
| COKNELIUS
A(visé'RLEiGH
..... o
sTaauinsKY
XYEBURN LAD

printed Sun, 13 Dec 2009 at 3:51 PM

STONEYLEA GAY DUCHESS

Sunday, 13 December 2009

judge 1: Lyn Fox

Rider

~ Kate Edgeler

Karen McRée
Sharon Muirhead
Andrea Dicksbn
Kerrie Morrison
Kerryn McLean

E M McKenzie
Amy K‘erslakek

Jan Allen

- Hannah Johnston

 Sandra Cleaver

Jacqualine Hughson

Sharon Pasco

Anya Johnston

Steph Casey

- Fiona Armour

- Eileen Walker

Helen Williamson

Joyce Yee-Murdoch

: Lesley McGrath

Emma Rowe - Pledger

. Michelle Coombes
- Harriet Luxton

Andrea Dickson

KKK

DR
179
173
161
157
153

141
136

132
129
128

126

126

120

117
116
105

103

%

77.826
- 75.217
70.000
68.261

66.522

61.304

59.130
57.391

56.087

55.652

54.783

54.783

52.174

50.870

50.435

45.652
44.783

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

place

.
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Dressage Southland

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 22: -- Level 2 - 2.2

Arena

Bridle
Number

224318
224292
25074
225459
22852
223894
22394
224668
23620
22373

’29098
221523
222342
29945
23072

221136

24681
25833

Horse

ROSARi GUEST STAR
R DIVZ‘\”H
KRONFELD. J

‘MALDAKA

TE PEKA ABOUT TIME
PEPEE

LIEBOWITZ

LORD MAXWELL

ICONIC

SUPER NOVA STAR

MASTER MARMADUKE
THE SOWUTHERN SKY
THE FLYING DOCTOR
CRAIGHAVEN ICE
COSMONAUT I1
KYEBURN LAD
AMBEiiLEIGH ANNALISA

printed Sun, 13 Dec 2009 at 3:33 PM

Sunday, 13 December 2009

judge 1: Barbara Hopkinson

Rider
Anya Durling

Belinda Horne

Kerri Hanna

Rebecca Scott

- Hannah Johnston

. Marlene Parkinson

Kate MclLean

Jacqualine Hughson

Cyndy McKenzie oAk Ok %

Freya Smith kR

Natasha Snell

- Rebecca Scott

Kerri Hanna

- Andrea Dickson

: Kyliee Henton

Ruth-Ann Anderson
Andrea Dickson

Kirstin Darby

DR
2‘14
206
205
199
198

198

197
191
188
187
186
183
180
171
168
165
153

176

%

69.032

66.452
66.129
64’.194
63.871

63.871

63.548
61;613
6‘0‘.645
60.323
60.006
59.032
58.065
55.161
54.194
53.226
49.355
56.774

place
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Dressage Southland

Sunday, 13 December 2009

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 23: -- Zilco Level 3 - Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

221846  ROSSELLINI

27432 TE PEKA CHOUMAN

220899  GLENVIEW
- CABALLERO

26067 BUST A GROOVE 2

printed Sun, 13 Dec 2009 at 2:35 PM

Rider
Barbara Chalmers

Marlene Parkinson

Judy Nickolls

Meg Bamford

KK KKK

Technical

Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Technical
Artistic
Total

Norma Parks

Linda Begyg

69.200%
67.900%

68.540%

65.000%
67.900%
66.460%

65.800%
63.800%
64.790%

66.700%
65.800%
66.250%

63.300%
70.800%
67.080%

65.800%
68.800%

3

67.290% 1

- 66.042

67.396

66.771

0.000

page 1
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Dressage Southland Sunday, 13 December 2009

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 24: -- Level 4 - 4.1

Arena place place

Bridle :

Number Horse Rider Jearnette Trevelyan Karen Robins %  place
25407 WINSOME ~ Clare Banks 65.310% 1 65630% 1 65469 1

© 24836 GLAMORGAN RHYTHM  Agnes Irwin 61.560% 2 61.250% 3 61.406 2
25901 CAITHNESS COCKTAIL Tania Edmonds 59.380% 3 62.190% 2 60.781 3
25923 JAEGER MOND ‘Merle Ogilvie 58.130% 5 61.250% = 3 39_'533”5‘ a
26602 MR EASTWOOD Helen Boyd 57.500% 6 59.380% 5 58438 5
24842 ARLINGTON II Bev Cason 58.440% 4 56.880% 7 = 57.656 6
26109 AMBERLEIGH ANIDA Emma Rowe - Pledger 56.560% - 7 ¢+ 58.130% : 6 57_344§ 7
19849 WYNYARD ’IRI>SH ‘Kirsten Peely 55.940% 8  56.880% @ 7 55405 8
28315 CHOCOLAT NOIR Cushla Cain | _ | o.ooo;w

page 1
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Dressage Southland Sunday, 13 December 2009

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships
Class 25: -- Level 5 - 5.5

Arena

place place
Bridle
Number ~ Horse - Rider Jeannette Trevelyan AgnesTrwin %  place
22584 GREENGATES AMBROSE Suzanna Martin 61.900% 1 58330% 2 6019 1
13274 ROANOAKE SOUVENIR Jessica McMillan 59.050% 2 58.810% = 1 58.929% 2

printed Sun, 13 Dec 2009 at 3:44 PM page 1



Dressage Southland Sunday, 13 December 2009

Dressage Southland Dressage Championships

Class 27: -- Grand Prix Challenge

Arena
place place place
Bridle Barbara
Number Horse Rider Hopiinson Lyn Fox  Ulare Banks

14637 JUST HOLLIE - Deborah Rutherford 57.230% 1 55.960% 1 56.170% 1

printed Sun, 13 Dec 2009 at 12:16 PM

% place
56.4549 1
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